Saveyor. Saveyor.	No CASE DWINES	shown KC	CC 4/ AIG160	9440 ,	G 703 / IDAC	
Regulared in Merman. Stress Stress	,× .	X la				17/1.1.4
Trace and a CCU FTE Intered Vertice No. SAME STATE A SAS A Name of Intered Intered To No. Intered Vertice No.	Surveyor:	1/04	DOI:	110/12		12/10/14
DISSES WASP TO DESCRIPTION OF THE CANADAS DESCRIPTION OF THE Labelity RANKS Date Time Property Property	Insured Vehicle No Name of Insured Insured Tel No Excess Sec II :55 is driver the owner If NO, Driver Na	SAYAN A SAYAN A TYES AND THE ARE AZIZAN	HP 97252392 DOA 2719/16 Nature of Accordant BEN Moltamito	Policy No Make / Model Place of Accid	7. EST. M Tumpines /	P242SG A A EVE 9
Indication Ind			(VI. Y(S) (NO)	Insured Liabili	ry % Final?	Yes / No
STAGE DATE / PIC Non-Reporting to (Ind.) Non-Report	WSP Toni OV Tel Limbiny	Tel Land	bility	WSP: Tel Liability		rSP rl uability
September Color	Date Time				letvet	DATE (BIC
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date Time Sent By Poster Break Confirm with Confirm Confirm with Confirm with Confirm with Confirm Confirm with Confirm with Confirm Confirm with Confirm with Confirm with Confirm Confirm with Confirm with Confirm Confirm with Confirm with Confirm with Confirm Confirm with Confirm with Confirm Confirm with Confirm Confirm with Confirm Confirm with Confirm C	14/10/10				23.7.1.7.7.7.	DATE
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date Time Confirm with PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date Time Confirm with Confirm by Confirm by Confirm with PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date Time Confirm with Confirm by	444					
Figure California Califor	-V-13		SLASILE			0
Figure Called O Called A Called O						
Southeaner it (if non-pickup) Southeaner it (if non-pickup						AC-GOT ELIPTIN
Solition	Ti helde	Called Of Co	A was much all	2.1.5	Documentation Check List:	Handler Typist
PRELIMINARY ADVICE PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date Time Sent By Post-Regard Photos Date Time Confirm with Confirm by	3 01860			276	Nonfication Itt (if non-pickup	X
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date Time Sent By Date Time Date Time Sent By Date Time Sent By Date Time Sent By Date Time Date Ti	1				After call fit to OI	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date Time Sent By Date Time Date Time Sent By Date Time Sent By Date Time Sent By Date Time Date Ti		Proced to So	the According of HCI	155001	Authorisation To Act	
RECEIVED 18 APR 2010 LOD		CID G BI	Wak		Release Voucher	2
RECEIVED 18 APR 2010 LOD						/
RECEIVED 18 APR 2010 LOD	17 (14/17	2-61 10 110	up severapment.	close temporary		X
RECEIVED 18 APR 2010 LOD	10	F . C . DET		, /	The state of the s	X. L
RECEIVED 18 APR 2010 LOD	14-1-19	FILE KEG	LIVED FROM ZAY	ER	Professional Professional Profession	
RECEIVED 18 APR 2010 LOD					Medical Rill	
RECEIVED 18 APR 2010 LOD					PIR.	X.
Payment Breakdown Form		The second				
FINALIZATION Date/Time Confirm with Confirm by Repair Cost SS (days) Reduction Final Liability (Call Interest Call Interest Cal		RECEIV	ED 1 B APR 2018			
PINALIZATION Date/Time Confirm with Confirm by	POLI IMINADY ADVICE	Duta/Time	East Dr.			
Final Liability	PREALINIA ANT ADVICE	LABOR 1 IIDE	Sent by	-111		
Repair Cost SS	FINALIZATION	Dute/Time	Confirm with			
FINAL SETTLEMENT Date Time 3 - 4 - 18 Confirm with Coll Final Liability % (% (Agreed) Assessed) BOLA \$N No. Repair Cost G S \$5 7 2 4 Loss of Rental (LOR) \$5 -				*	and the second s	Cult
Final Liability						
Repair Cost				0		
Loss of Use (LOU) S\$ 420.44\$ G0 x 7 days	The second secon			(O)12	# A. T. St. Co. with the balls have been been as the best consequent	5)
Loss of Income (LOI) S\$ - (\$ days)						
LOR only	Marini and Marini Walnut and Marini and State of the State of the State of				mo swelpping	4
Medical SS	Contract of the Parket of the				COMPLETE A	3 7 8
Medical SS	The state of the s		LOR + LOI Tick only on	t]	Chill Co	1.1
Dishursement SS					Li Claim status Normal III -	and Beauty Settle
Legal Cost			(e.e. Tou/ technock	nd)	And the control of th	D reper
Total: SS			(v.p. 11m) marphine		the state of the s	
Payor 1 SS 7, 701.35 Name 1 MALE FROM TO DATE & 1 194 Payor 2 (Strike if NA) SS Name 3 STAT CHENG MOTUR VEHICLE 1971			Global Sum SS:			
Payor 1 SS 7, 701.35 Name 1 NA LOF THE DATE & 1-14 Payor 2 (Strike if NA) SS Name 3 STAT CHENG MOTUR VEHICLE WITH 1914			Confirm with		Email Call	
Payor 2 (Strike if N.A.) SS Name 3 STAT CHENG MOTUR VEHICLE VIT 17/12	Parize I	SS 7,701.3	S. Name 1	- FED	A IF TO DATE	8 1 -19
Payce 3 (Strike of NA) S\$ Name 3 > TAI CHENG MOTUR VEHICLE WIT 1911	322					2 10
				NG MOTER .	VEHICLE I	1 19/11/2
						11111

REF:

(6010140 mg)

ASSIGNMENT

Fro. 1 Date:	Veh No Yr Regn Yr Regn
Estimated Cost	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To inspect Venicle No.	Make: I to Lo Laborator CC 17/9
at Workshop m/s	Colour A/C Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading T/Radio: Insured / Std / Ni / NA
insured:	Eng/No
Policy No.	CNo:
Claims No.	Gen Cond Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum insured: Excess	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt: or
(Client's Record)	Brake Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Mod! Nii / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size F: 714 / S- 617
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S D/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport. Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal mm R/Bal mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No	L/Bal mm L/Bal mm
Est Repairs days Res. Yes or No	
Lum Sum: % 3 Val. Yes or No	
con con.	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS. Vehicle: IN / OUT	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The second secon
PIP 1 6342 56, 6 days	
	\$hak [\$ 173.36
14-16-1 76800	5. 11 (15 illing L* (75 5 6
76.76 -072	
	RED (\$2,059.92/23%)
Red (8 517. 36, 6 %.	KEU (#2,00 11/20/3)
	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee
	Transportation
Add Fee	
Daniel Farmat	Interview (\$) Priction
Report Format :	Tech Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	Weekend (\$
	TOTAL

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

AUG	1913-02	STA	BER (1984	46 21

Date Of Report 27/09/2016 13:59
Date Of Accident 27/09/2016 08:00

Exact Location Of Accident TAMPINES AVE 9 / TAMPINES ST 73 (YELLOW BOX)

Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SJJ6232L

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner TAN AI GEK NRIC No S1685103E

 Email Address
 TANAGCT@GMAIL.COM

 Mobile Phone No
 (LOCAL) +65-94301478

 Alternative Phone No
 Office-67477740

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer HONDA Model CROSSROAD

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used

at time of accident

GOING TO WORK

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

No

If No, Please state action to be taken Third Party
Vehicle Category Private Car

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd

Type Of Coverage Comprehensive

Fleet Policy No.

Policy Number 5077231830

Cover Note Number

Driver

 Name of Driver
 TAN AI GEK

 NRIC No
 \$1685103E

 Date Of Birth
 13/05/1965

 Occupation
 Indoor

 Date Of Driving Pass
 04/06/1987

Driving Experience 29 Years And 3 Months

Gender Female

Mobile Number (Local) +65-94301478

Fax Number

Contact Number Office-67477740

EMail Address TANAGCT@GMAIL.COM

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 5. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.

STATE OF THE STATE	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	27/09/2016 13:18
Date Of Accident	27/09/2016 08:05
Exact Location Of Accident	TAMPINES AVE 9
Country/State of Loss	Singapore
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJS2287H
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SAYANTA BASU
NRIC No	S2767044Z
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96252392
Alternative Phone No	Office-96252392
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	ESTIMA-2.4 AERAS (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	ESTIMA-2.4 AERAS (A)
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	Yes
f No. Please state action to be taken	
Vehicle Category	Private Car
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.
Type Of Coverage	Comprehensive
Fleet Policy	No
Policy Number	2100425331
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	AZIZAN BIN MOHAMED
NRIC No	S7426368B
Date Of Birth	29/08/1974
Occupation	Indoor
Date Of Driving Pass	05/09/2002
Driving Experience	14 Years And 0 Months
Gender	Male
Mobile Number	

spyace.saint@gmail.com

TAI CHENG MOTOR VEHICLE SPRAY PAINTING

Resident Statement State Services

BLK 10 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PARK 2A #04-18 ANG MO KIO AUTOPOINT SINGAPORE 568047 TEL: 64835395 62547029 64835515 FAX: 64835895

Business Registration No. 234718/00E GST Registration No. 23-471800-E

S ASA CH	CAL TASOPINGS PA LT
MARIE C	MADONICS
& SPANTON	WAY #08-16 8 078/20
SMICANO	e 07900

ATTN: THE MOTOR CLAIM DEPT. THIRD PARTY

DEAR SIR/MADAM

ACCIDENT ALONG TAMPINES AND 9 / TOMPINES ST 73 BOX TUNCTON INVOLVING VEHICLE NO STI 63336 / SIS 33874 ON 37/9/16

We understand that your are the insurer of STS 2287 4 vehicle.

I/ We wish to inform you that my/ our vehicle State that have been completed repairs to my/ our satisfaction by M/s Tai Cheng Motor Vehicle Spray Painting
I/ We therefore propose to claim from your as follows:

1 Cost of repair

2 Loss of use/ rental (\$\$60 x 7 days) 6+1 80004

3 LTA Search Fee/ GIA Reports

TOTAL

\$ 500.00 Ed. 6577

S-25

Please let us have the reply soonest possible

Thank You

Your 天 at a built 本 章 漆 麻 Tai Cheng Motor Vehicle Spray Painting Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio logustrial Park 2A

#04-16 Ang Mo Kio Auto Point

Singapore 568047 Tel: 6483 5515 Fax: 6483 5895 TAI CHENG MOTOR VEHICLE SPRAY PAINTING BLE 10 AMS NO EDO ENDUSTREAL PARK 24 904 18 ANG MO ADO AUTOPOENT SEMIAPORE SEMPAT TELL SAKEESSES 62547029 64825515 FAX: 64825895 Business Registration No. 234718/00E GST Registration No. 23-471800-E DATE YOUR REF: OUR REF:

12.10.16

(ma L. y - Notes) ?

the confections

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD CHARTIS BUILDING

78 SHENTON WAY+08-16 SINGAPORE 079120

ATTN: THE MOTOR CLAIM DEPT (THIRD PARTY)

Accident Along Taampines Ave 9 / Tampines St. 73 Involving Vehicle SAJ6232L And SJS2287H On 27.09.16

Cost of repair to damage vehicle SAJ6232L claiming against your insured SJS2287H

Description	OTY		Price		
front fender 13.50	1	5	62.130		
front fender end side rubber	1	5	2.86.26		
front fender undershield	9	5	148.70		
front fender sade protector	1	3	23,5 60		
front humper / seet all attach	9	8	1.308.20		
front humper side garrash _ Exp.	1	S	290.10		
front headlamp	1	5	980.40		
front headlamp lower bracket 3 17	1	5 :	68.00		-
front sport rm / (-)	* 2	\$ 15	C: men	1000 1	25%)
front shock absorber	1	5	428.70	100	
(rost shock absorber top mounting	1	3	2125-603		
front knuckle arm	7	8	175 91		
front knuckle arm bearing	Thefol	5	129 no		
front lower arm	T. Pre-C.	8	420.60		
steering rack and pinion	1	8	1.891.00		
steering ball joint	1	5	125.60		
anti roll bur link	1	Ś	115.20		C 1 1/
		5	8.262.40	1.9	3
PARTS LESS 20%		5	1,652,48		
		8	5.609.92	7	82 35
Miscellaneous					
supply of clips / ACC		5	W 007		
tyre / int		5	180 00	7/	
36. 5 (5.1				See.	-62
Labour					
to remove all accident affected wiring, theck and focus	of headlams	15	180,000	4.5	
to wheel abgriment after repair - 444 Al-Shorts		5	502-007		
to remove of front damaged undercurrage replace and		- 5	150.00	2450	
to replace of am and tyre and wheel balancing after re		5	(6) (26)	2	
to reset of ECU after repair	***************************************	5	661.00	40	
to remove damaged panels, sucking, straighten, knocks	ng flattening of				
fender inner panel, fixing and align of parts	HAMMAN AND CONTRACTOR OF THE STREET	\$	550.00	481	
to respray of accident affected portion		5	750.00	100	
		5	8,839.97	100	

Total Dollars Estimated: Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Mine And Cent Minety Two Only.

大進汽車喷漆廠

Tal Cheng Motor Vehicle Spray Painting Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A

#04-18 Ang Mo Kio Auto Point Singapore 568047

Tel 6483 5515 Fax 6483 5895

TAI CHENG MOTOR VEHICLE SPRAY PAINTING SUITANTS TENCE NOTIFY the Repairer of the following: BLE 18 AND NO ETO INDUSTRIAL PARK ZA 404 IN TEL 04835595 02547029 04835515 FAX 0485595To resurvey before after spray painting To display damaged part(s) during resurvey Business Registration No. 234718/00E Parts prices are subject to confirmation GST Registration No. 23-471800-E Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis. No illegal modification(s) is allowed. . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Institution 22/17/9/16 YOUR REF: OUR REF Acknowledged by Repairer AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD Signature: CHARTIS BUILDING 78 SHENTON WAY+08-16 SINGAPORE 079120 ATTN: THE MOTOR CLAIM DEPT [THIRD PARTY] Accident Along Taampines Ave 9 / Tampines St. 73 Involving Vehicle SAI6232L And SJS2287H On 27.09.16 8515.92 Cost of repair to damage vehicle SAI6232L claiming against your insured SJS2287H 2= % : 6800. Price QTT Description Front fender of front ferider end suite rubner 4.9 front fender undershould 21-50 front fender side protector. 7.30K-20 front trumper / 151 290 10 front bumper side garnish GRID WILL front headlamp. 88.00 front headlamp lower tracket Town Carry 2011 front sport rem 4.0% front shock absorber front shock absorber top mounting > front knuckie arm 129.501 5 front knuckle arm bearing -420.80 5 front lower arm 1.891 00 5 steering rack and pinion. 125 BC 5 steering ball ount 11620 arity roll bur link 7482.4 K.262 411 10 14 44 PARTS LESS 20% 5985.92 KIND OF SERVICE Miscellaneous 673 (70) 5 supply of clips 1907 1 170 tyre Labour to remove all surndent affected writing. Here's unit focus of headland 6.110 to urbani abanment after repair 200 to remove of front damaged undercorrange replace and fixing of same RECRE to replace of am and tyre and wheel balancing after repair 00.00 +3 \$ to reset of ECL after repair to remove damaged panels, jacking, straighten, knocking flattening of 510 DO 14 N 3 fender inner panel. flung and align of parts 50.00 to respray of accident affected portion KRIVY. Refined NOOCED Total Bollars Estimated: Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Mine And Cent Minety Two Only 大進气車喷车 Tal Cheng Motor Vehicle Spray Painting Blk 10 And Mo Kip Industrial Park 2A

#04-18 Ang Mo Kio Auto Foint



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC4/AIG16019440/Gza3

21 OCTOBER 2016

SAYANTA BASU 11 UPPER BEDOK ROAD SINGAPORE 466644

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJS 2287H / SJJ 6232L / OTHERS ON 27/09/2016

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

R Vasanthi(Ms)

Case Handler DID: 6841 2132 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

(AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

1. The At GEK (the third party claiman	BUE 739 #03-52 TAMPINES ST 73(8) 506739
(address), owner of 311 (vehicle no.) h	ereby authorize Tol Charles mothe start cle 20094
("the workshop") to act for	or me with respect to my claim for repair costs and/or rental
and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no.	11 62324 that was damaged pursuant to the accident
which occurred on 37/09/16 (date) along Tox	TARES ANES /57 73 (location) involving vehicle no/s \$13
אלאנג ("the accident").	
	ove mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the
workshop is further authorized to receive payme	ent further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s
being made in favour of the workshop.	
The street color to the st	far as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is
concerned.	
Dated this (day) of (m	nonth) 2016 (year)
Ly D	大连汽車 資 漆 廠 Tai Cheng Motor Vehicle Spray Painting Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A #04-18 Ang Mo Kio Auto Point Singapore 588947 Tel: 6483 5546 Fax: 6483 5895
Signed by "the third party claimant"	Signed by "the workshop"
(with chop if applicable)	(with chop)
	1

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, TAI CHENG MOTOR VEHICLE SPRAY PAINTING ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for S\$7,276.00 (Repair Cost), S\$420.00 (Loss of Use) 5,35 (Disbursement) for vehicle no. SJJ 6232L that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 27/09/2016 (date) along TAMPINES AVE 9 (location) involving vehicle no/s SJS 2287H. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 13/10/2016 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>TAN AI GEK</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SJJ 6232I</u>, make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SJJ (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this (day) of APRI	L(month) 20_18(year)
TKK) × ed	大進汽車噴漆廠 Tai Cheng Motor Vehicle Spray Painting Bik 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A #04-18 Ang Mo Kio Auto Point Singapore 568047
Signed by appointed surveyor	Signed by 49h 5505 Estrop 4 Pwith Chop)

TAI CHENG MOTOR VEHICLE SPRAY PAINTING

BLK 10 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PARK 2A 404-18 ANG MO KIO AUTOPOINT SINGAPORE 568047 TEL: 64835595 62547029 64835515 FAX: 64835895

Business Registration No: 234718/00E GST Registration No: 23-471800-E Email: shchuairtaichengmotor.com

TAX INVOICE

YOUR REF: SJS2287H OUR REF: SJJ6232L DATE: 08.01.18

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD CHARTIS BUILDING 78 SHENTON WAY #08-16 SINGAPORE 079120

THIRD PARTY CLAIM

ATTN: THE MOTOR CLAIM DEPT.

RE: FINAL BILL TO DAMAGED VEHICLE SJJ6232L ACCIDENT ON 27.09.16 CLAIMING AGAINST YOUR INSURED SJS2287H

BEING LUMP SUM REPAIR COST TO VEHICLE SJJ6232L INCLUSIVE OF SPARE PARTS AND LABOUR CHARGES AS RECOMMANDED BY THE SURVEYOR

> \$ 6,800.00 GST 7%: \$ 476.00 Total: \$ 7,276.00

TOTAL FOLLARS: SEVEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY SIX ONLY.

大连汽車噴漆廠 Tai Cheng Motos Vehicle Spray Painting Bik 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A #04-18 Ang Mo Kio Auto Point Singapore 568047 Tel: 6483 5515 Fax: 6483 5895

-



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

08 Oct 2016 / 08:18:51

Receipt Date/Time:

08 Oct 2016 / 08:18:51

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-161008-000056

Previ	ous Receipt No. :
S/N	Item Descriptio
	Business Trans

Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
5.00	0.35	5.35
	Before GST (S\$)	Before Amount GST (S\$) (S\$)

Sul	o-Total	5.00	0.35	5.35
Tot	al Before Rounding	5.00	0.35	5.35
Ro	unding Difference			0.00
Tot	al Amount Payable			5.35
Pai	d By			
	20161008081803587	Direct Debit: eNET	S Debit	5.35

1			
	20161008081803587	Direct Debit: eNETS Debit (Internet Banking)	5.35
Total			5.35
Cash (Change		0.00
Tender	red Amount		5.35
Exces	s Refundable Amount		0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING								
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Su	bmitted	Ins Authied	Status		
Main	13 Oct 2016 Edit Reg		13 Oct 2016 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$6,800.00 Edit Estimates		Rpt		Repor	ing for ! rt cel Case	Survey
	Main		Reference	Claim D	etails		Documen	ts		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER D	ETAILS				[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	SAYANTA	BASU, 10: 52	767044Z							
Main Claimant:	TAN AI G	EK, ID: S1685	103E							
Vehicle Reg No.:	SJJ623	2L		Date o	f Loss:	27/09/2016 [96 Months	6 08:00 - :59 s and 8 Days Fro	om LTA Reg	Date (M	an Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 854	18878242SG		Policy/ Note N		210042533	11			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	5352287	н		Policy (Claim		507723183	30			
				Excess						
Repairer:		g Motor Vehicle +65 64835515	Spray Painting (HC	2) Block 10 Ang Mo	Kio Indu	ustrial Park	2A, #04-18 AM	K Autopoint	, 568047	Ang Ma
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuran	ce Pte. Ltd. (Expres	ss) - Tel: 65-6419	3000	[Handled b	y Wui, Shawn-	KO) Shawni	aijye.W	ui@aig.co
Claimant's Insurer:			Co-operative Ltd (
Adjuster	LKK Auto	Consultants Pt	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Hand	ed by XI	NG GUO Q	[Fin:	al Rpt due	e 13/04	[/2018]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					3	/iew All	Compose	Case Mai
 AIG_SG 	_EXPRESS (11	/04/2018): Rep	ort Send Back Alert	s - SJJ6232L (TP)					
A11 ACC	CIATED TA	sks∃			Vie	ew All 5	Search Tasks	Create New	Task	Complet
WIT WOOL		Type Tas	k Group Subjec	t Handler	Assigne	d By	Completed Or	Crea	ited On	Done

Claim Documents

*SJJ6232L (85488782425G) [SJS2287H] TP TAN AI GEK Sep 27 2016 8:00AM [SAYANTA BASU]
Tai Cheng Motor Vehicle Spray Painting

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page V	~
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	-
2	12/02/18 13:13	Insurer Offer Letter/DV [Offer superseded on 2018/04/11]	0	Load HTM	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page [v]	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnall	Print
1	14/10/16 10:46	Accident Statement Fram: OD - Rag. No: 5252287H, Claimant: SAYANTA BASU	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	_
1	14/10/16 13:50	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	8
2	14/10/16 13:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	14/10/16 13:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	14/10/16 13:51	General View	0	Load JPG	3
5	14/10/16 13:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	14/10/16 13:51	General View	0	Load JPG	[2]
,	14/10/16 13:51	General View	0	Load JPG	4
В	14/10/16 13:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	14/10/16 13:51	General View	0	Load JPG	2
10	14/10/16 13:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	14/10/16 13:51	General View	0	Load JPG	8
12	14/10/16 13:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	14/10/16 13:51	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
14	14/10/16 13:51	General View	0	Load JPG	3
15	14/10/16 13:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	14/10/16 13:51	General View	0	Load JPG	3
17	14/10/16 13:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	14/10/16 13:51	General View	0	Load 3PG	1
19	14/10/16 13:51	General View	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
20	14/10/16 13:51	General View	0	Load JPG	3
21	14/10/16 13:51	General View	0	Load JPG	3
22	14/10/16 13:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	14/10/16 13:51	General View	0	Load JPG	[2]
24	14/10/16 13:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	14/10/16 13:51	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
26	14/10/16 13:51	General View	0	Load 3PG	(Z)
27	14/10/16 13:51	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
28	14/10/16 13:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V

Let	ers/Corresponder	ces	1 per page	V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thum		-
29	14/10/16 13:51	General View	O Load	JPG	V
30	14/10/16 13:51	General View	1 Load	JPG	V
31	14/10/16 13:51	General View	1 Load	JPG	V
32	14/10/16 13:51	General View	● Load	JPG	V
33	14/10/16 13:51	General View	● Load	JPG	W
34	14/10/16 13:51	General View	€ Load	JPG	1
35	14/10/16 13:51	General View	① Load	JPG	1
36	14/10/16 13:51	General View	● Load	JPG	V
37	14/10/16 13:51	General View	£ Load	JPG	√
38	14/10/16 13:51	General View	■ Load	JPG	V
39	14/10/16 13:51	General View	■ Load	JPG	9
40	14/10/16 13:51	General View	D Load	JPG	V
41	14/10/16 13:51	General View	1 Load	JPG	1
42	14/10/16 13:51	General View	• Load	JPG.	V
43	14/10/16 13:51	General View	● Load	JPG	3
44	27/12/17 09:45	Reinspection Photo	E Load	JPG	V
45	27/12/17 09:45	Reinspection Photo	D Load	JPG	V
46	27/12/17 09:45	Reinspection Photo	Epad	3PG	V
47	27/12/17 09:45	Reinspection Photo	D Load	JPG	W
48	27/12/17 09:45	Reinspection Photo	D Load	JPG	V
49	27/12/17 09:45	Reinspection Photo	D Load	JPG.	V
50	27/12/17 09:45	Reinspection Photo	D Load	JPG	3
51	27/12/17 09:45	Reinspection Photo	■ Load	JPG	V
52	27/12/17 09:45	Reinspection Photo	O Load	3PG	V
53	27/12/17 09:45	Reinspection Photo	O Load	3PG	V
54	27/12/17 09:45	Reinspection Photo	O Load	JPG	12
55	27/12/17 09:45	Reinspection Photo	O Load	JPG.	V
56	27/12/17 09:45	Reinspection Photo	O Load	2PG	V
57	27/12/17 09:45	Reinspection Photo	O Load	JPG.	V
58	27/12/17 09:45	Reinspection Photo	D Load		V
59	27/12/17 09:45	Reinspection Photo	O Load		V
60	27/12/17 09:45	Reinspection Photo	O Load	Thomas I	V
61	27/12/17 09:45	Reinspection Photo	1 Load		120
62	27/12/17 09:45	Reinspection Photo	O Load		V
		Reinspection Photo	O Load	100000	V
63	27/12/17 09:45	C STEP STATE OF THE STATE OF TH	8 Load		2
64	27/12/17 09:45	Reinspection Photo	O Load	. 11422	∀
65	27/12/17 09:45	Reinspection Photo	O Load		V
66	27/12/17 09:45	Reinspection Photo	O Load		3
67	27/12/17 09:45	Reinspection Photo	O Load	1000	₹
68	27/12/17 09:45	Reinspection Photo			_
69	27/12/17 09:45	Reinspection Photo	O Load	-10	V
70	27/12/17 09:45	Reinspection Photo	O Load	1100	∀
71	27/12/17 09:45	Reinspection Photo	O Load	JPG	50
Dor	umentation		1 per page	V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thum	_	-
1	13/10/16 14:52	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 131016	1 Load	-	
2	13/10/16 14:52	TP ESTIMATE + TP GIA REPORT	O Load		
3	14/10/16 13:49	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	O Load		-
4	20/10/16 08:59	LETTER TO 01	D Load		-
5	27/12/17 17:17	email to AIG	1 Loed	FIAT.	-

Page 3 of 3 Merimen e-Claims

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 per page	~ Z
No:	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbi	sail Prin
6.	11/04/18 16:51	TP LOD	■ Load P	DF T
7.	18/04/18 15:23	WORKSHOP INVOICE	■ Load P	DF.
8.	18/04/18 15:23	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	1 Load P	DF:
9	18/04/18 15:23	Release Voucher	1 Load P	DE:
10	18/04/18 15:23	LTA SEARCH	■ Load P	DF.

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	5ave	Print	
There are no document checklists configured.				
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)				_
			-	
				1
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.				_

NOTE:	TOF	FC	OMPL	ETED	RY	SLIP	VEVC	P
INCO I E.	100	-	CHIPL	EIEU	D 1	SUR	8 E I U	m

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

TE A 88		
1 = A M		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

	cle No:	-	87H (Insd veh)		Mode	el:		HONDA CROSSROAD 1.8 (A)
		SJJ62	32L (TP veh)						
Date	of Accident:	27/09/	2016	_					_
						MES:	_		_
	al Sum Settlem	ent	[] Yes			40	_		
-	air Estimate			: \$	10	,147.79	_		
	Repair Cost			: \$		7,276.0	-		_
	of Use			: \$		420.0		7.00 days at \$60.00 per day	_
	al (if any)			: \$		0.0	_	days	_
LTA	/ GIA Search F	ee		: \$		5.3	35		
Othe	rs:			: \$		0.0	00		
				:\$			_		
Final	Settlement Su	m		: \$		7,701.3	35		
Is The		kshop G	SIA Registered	?	[]	YES	[X] NO (Kindly indicate	
A)	For Non GIA R	egistere	ed Workshop:		Agree	d Liabil	ty	(%)	
	For GIA Regist		(%)	-b-f-	Asses	sed Lia	bility ((%)	
	arks	DIIITY TO E	e med only for	cnain	COMSTORIS	and for	Case	s where BOLA does not apply.	
			e's Breakdowr						
4.1	Tai Cheng Mot	lac Vahie	de Spray Paintin	1g		: \$		7,701.	35
1)		or venic	7						
2)		tor venic				: \$			_
-		tor venic				: \$			

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

Date

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG16019440/GJA3Q2-1

Date:

18/04/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100425331

Claimant Vehicle SJJ6232L

Insured Vehicle No:

SJS2287H

No: Date of Loss:

27/09/2016

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 8548878242SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJJ6232L

Make & Model:

HONDA CROSSROAD, 1.8 (A)

Engine No:

HIDDEN

Reg. Date: Colour:

19/09/2008 (Man. Year: 2008)

Chassis No: Odometer:

RT11007780 122986 km

Engine Capacity:

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

1799 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

215/55 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

215/55 R17

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Dunlop 7 mm Dunlop 7 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Dunlop 7 mm Dunlop 7 mm

Front Right Side: The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	7,643.92	6,975.92	668.00	8.74
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,840.00	1,540.00	300.00	16.30
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	9,483.92	8,515.92	968.00	10.21
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		6,800.00		
(S\$)	9,483.92	6,800.00	2,683.92	28.30
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	663.87	476.00	187.87	28:30
Nett Amount (S\$)	10,147.79	7,276.00	2,871.79	28.30
+ Loss of Use (7.0 x S\$	60.00/day) (S\$)	420.00		
+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	5.35		
Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	7,701.35		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

13/10/2016

Date Inspected:

13/10/2016 Inspected At:

Tai Cheng Motor Vehicle Spray Painting

(HQ)

Block 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A.

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

#04-18 AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT FENDER	Buckled	623.40 FL	*623.40 FL
2	1		*FRONT FENDER END SIDE RUBBER	Cracked	236.20 FL	*236.20 FL
3	1		*FRONT FENDER UNDERSHIELD	Tom	148.70 FL	*148.70 FL
4	1		*FRONT FENDER SIDE PROTECTOR	Cut	235.60 FL	*235.60 FL
5	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Cut	1,308.20 FL	*1,308.20 FL
6	1		*FRONT BUMPER SIDE GARNISH	Cracked	290.10 FL	*290.10 FL
7	1		*FRONT HEADLAMP	Cut	980.40 FL	*980.40 FL
8	1		*FRONT HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET	Cracked	68.00 FL	*68.00 FL
9	2		*FRONT SPORT RIM	Cut	1,248.00 FS	*700.00FS
10	1		*FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER	Bent	428.70 FL	*428.70FL
11	1		*FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER TOP MOUNTING	Bent	105.60 FL	*105.60 FL
12	1		*FRONT KNUCKLE ARM	Bent	375.30 FL	*375,30 FL
13	1		*FRONT KNUCKLE ARM BEARING	Bent	129.60 FL	*129.60 FL
14	1		*FRONT LOWER ARM	Bent	420.80 FL	*420.80 FL
15	1		*STEERING RACK AND PINION	Bent	1,891.00 FL	*1,891.00FL
16	1		*STEERING BALL JOINT	Bent	125.60 FL	*125.60 FL
17	1		*ANTI ROLL BAR LINK	Bent	115.20FL	*115.20FL
18	1		*SUPPLY OF CLIPS	Necessary	30.00 FS	*30.00 FS
19	1		*TYRE	Cut	380.00 FS	*260.00 FS
F=Fra	anchise	part. S=Spcf	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.	25 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	anneses.	OURSES SEED
				Sub Total (S\$)	9,140.40	8,472.40
			- List Item Discount on L Items	20.00/20.00% (S\$)	1,496.48	1,496.48
				Total Parts (S\$)	7,643.92	6,975.92

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE ALL ACCIDENT AFFECTED WIRING ,CHECK AND FOCUS OF HEADLAMP	New	40.00	30.00
2	TO REMOVE OF FRONT DAMAGED UNDERCARRIAGE REPLACE AND FIXING OF SAME	New	350.00	200.00
3	TO REPLACE OF RIM AND TYRE AND WHEEL BALANCING AFTER REPAIR	New	30.00	30.00
4	TO RESET OF ECU AFTER REPAIR	New	60.00	40.00
5	TO REMOVE DAMAGED PANELS ,JACKING ,STRAIGHTEN ,KNOCKING FLATTENING OF FENDER INNER PANEL,FIXING AND ALIGN OF PARTS	New	550.00	480.00
6	TO RESPRAY OF ACCIDENT AFFECTED PORTION	New	750.00	700.00
7	TO WHEEL ALIGNMENT AFTER REPAIR WHEEL ALIGNMENT REPORT	New	60.00	60.00
	Gross Labour	r Cost (S\$)	1,840.00	1,540.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.